## 211000006082

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · ·
(Ad	dress)	<del> </del>
`	,	
(0:)	/Chaha /7: /Dhan	40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #}
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
•	,	,
	Allena and Millian In and	
00)	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
openial medianions to	i iiiig Gilloor.	

Office Use Only



100311301711

04/17/18--01004--027 \*\*\$2.50

RECFIVED
APR 1 6 2018

PILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 18, 2018

FRANKLIN RICHARD GRAVELEY 1407 SEDGE DR LAKEWAY, FL 78734 US

SUBJECT: GRAVELEY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000006082

We have received your document for GRAVELEY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LP, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 818A00007896

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

www.sunbiz.org

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			
	1		*	
	<i></i>	<i></i> ,	1 1 : 4	

SUBJECT: Graveley Capital Management, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Franklin R. Graveley				
(Name of Person)				
Greveley Capital (Firm/Company)				
(Firm/Company)				
1407 Stedge Dr				
(Address)				
Lakeway TX 78734				
(City/State and Zip Code)				

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

F.R. Greseley	at (941) 539 3979		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

- ☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution
- □ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# FILED

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability	company is	Manas	e ment,	IIC.	
2. The Articles of Organization w		14-11	and assigne	ed	
document number I	0000 60	<u>3</u> 2			
3. The delayed effective date the (effective date Mote: If the date inserted in this listed as the document's effective	block does not meet the	ne applicable statutory	m date document is reco	med to: mmb/	
4. A description of occurrence the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (con	oy 605.0707 on bacl	ited liability compar cover letter). 上いくいへとらー		suant to section	
				AY 10 P	
<del></del>	,			4 2: 2	
5. If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:		ss of the person appo		e company's	
-	1407 Lake	Sledge Way	c Dr TX 78	734	
_		-}			
6. Signature of an authorized pers listed above to wind up the compa	son or if there are no my's activities and a	members, the signat Iffairs:	ture of the person a	ppointed and	
Signature		Frankli	rinted Name	eveky	

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**